WORK TOGETHER
CIRCUIT VISITORS CONFERENCE
St. Lorenz Worship and Event Center | Frankenmuth, M
May 10-11, 2023 | Agenda

Wednesday, May 10

11:00 am
Noon
12:30 pm
12:45 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:10 pm
4:10 pm
4:25 pm

4:40 pm
5:25 pm
5:30 pm
6:15 pm

President Davis and Vice Presidents meet w/Circuit Visitors individually for “15 minutes”.
Lunch on your own
Registration
Opening Devotion
Bible Study
Session 1 — Who Does What? (CVs, RDFs, VVPs, DP)— President Davis
Break
Session 1 continued
Concordia University Ann Arbor — Rev. Dr. Ryan Peterson
Church Worker Wellness
e Pastor Dan Ramthun and Deaconess Christie Hansard
Session 4 — President’s Report - President Davis
Announcements and Closing Prayer
Hotel Check-in

Dinner in the church grove at St. Lorenz (wives are invited if registered)
Gemitlichkeit sponsored by our friends at Church Extension Fund. Please say thank you when you see them.

Thursday, May 11

6:45 am
7:30 am
8:00 am
8:15 am

8:20 am
9:20 am
9:30 am
10:30 am
10:35 am
11:20 am
11:50 am
Noon

12:15 pm

President Davis and Vice Presidents meet w/Circuit Visitors individually for “15 minutes”.
Breakfast Buffet
Opening Devotion
Church Worker Wellness
e Mr. Jim Saalfeld, Mr. Andrew Sohn — Church Extension Fund
Session 2 — What’s Going On? The Circuit as Mission Central — President Davis
Break
Session 2 Continued
Quick Break
On Being a Circuit Visitor— Pastor Mike Roth, CV Chairman
Wrap Up / Questions and Answers
Closing Comments, Scripture, and Prayer — Rev. Michael Roth
Lunch (Boxed Lunches will be available to take with you or you can stay and eat)
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President Davis and Vice Presidents meet w/Circuit Visitors individually for “15 minutes.”
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People of Hope ... Vigorously Making Known the Love of Christ



