WORK TOGETHER

CIRCUIT VISITORS CONFERENCE

St. Lorenz Worship and Event Center | Frankenmuth, MI May 10-11, 2023 | Agenda

Wednesday, May 10

11:00 am	President Davis and Vice Presidents meet w/Circuit Visitors individually for "15 minutes".
Noon	Lunch on your own
12:30 pm	Registration
12:45 pm	Opening Devotion
1:00 pm	Bible Study
2:00 pm	Session 1 – Who Does What? (CVs, RDFs, VPs, DP)– President Davis
3:00 pm	Break
3:10 pm	Session 1 continued
4:10 pm	Concordia University Ann Arbor – Rev. Dr. Ryan Peterson
4:25 pm	Church Worker Wellness
	Pastor Dan Ramthun and Deaconess Christie Hansard
4:40 pm	Session 4 – President's Report - President Davis
5:25 pm	Announcements and Closing Prayer
5:30 pm	Hotel Check-in
6:15 pm	Dinner in the church grove at St. Lorenz (wives are invited if registered)
	Gemütlichkeit sponsored by our friends at Church Extension Fund. Please say thank you when you see them.

Thursday, May 11

6:45 am	President Davis and Vice Presidents meet w/Circuit Visitors individually for "15 minutes".
7:30 am	Breakfast Buffet
8:00 am	Opening Devotion
8:15 am	Church Worker Wellness
	 Mr. Jim Saalfeld, Mr. Andrew Sohn – Church Extension Fund
8:20 am	Session 2 – What's Going On? The Circuit as Mission Central – President Davis
9:20 am	Break
9:30 am	Session 2 Continued
10:30 am	Quick Break
10:35 am	On Being a Circuit Visitor— Pastor Mike Roth, CV Chairman
11:20 am	Wrap Up / Questions and Answers
11:50 am	Closing Comments, Scripture, and Prayer – Rev. Michael Roth
Noon	Lunch (Boxed Lunches will be available to take with you or you can stay and eat)
12:15 pm	President Davis and Vice Presidents meet w/Circuit Visitors individually for "15 minutes."

